

## Harris County Airport (KPIM) 789 Sky Meadows Drive Pine Mountain, Georgia 31822 (706) 663-2083

## **Fee Schedule**

Item	Fee
Tie Down Fees	
Single Engine	\$10 per night, first night waived if fuel is purchased
Twin Engine	\$35 per night, first night waived if fuel is purchased
Ramp Fees	
Small Jet	\$50 per day, waived if fuel is purchased
Large Jet	\$100 per day, waived if fuel is purchased
T-Hangar Fees	
Small Hangar (10) 1,050 s.f.	\$190 (0.18 per s.f.) per month
Large Hangar (19) 1,500 s.f.	\$270 (0.18 per s.f.) per month
Transit	\$35 per night
Corporate Hangar Fees (2)	
Corporate Hangar 10,000 s.f.	\$1,900 (0.19 per s.f.) per month
Maintenance Hangar 10,000 s.f.	\$1,550 (0.155 per s.f.) per month
Fuel	
Av Gas	Market Rates
Jet A	Market Rates
Other Fees	
Credit Card Convenience Fee	Contained in the fuel price
Return Check Fee	\$30 or 5% of total amount whichever is greater

Board Approved: <u>June 15, 2021</u> Effective Date: <u>January 1, 2022</u>